ASS. REC. BY:		REE	CSISMO	19015799 KEF302	Special Instruction.
Surveyor	Kennetiv			GNMENT (Office)	
From (Person)	Tholm		of	Sm0	Date/Time: 6.9.9 11.549.m
Estimated Con	t:			Bill to:	
		OD RESTE		MV / CS	Insured: FBP 9119A
at Workshop 1	n/s Chew	Goon Mo	tor (AM)	()	Tel: 6494626 6484197
				K 2A \$01-15/16	174
Policy No: p	PHTMC	1006261			MTD1904215
Sum Insured:				Excess	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record	70		mup"		D.O.A. 3010812019
CA / REV /	.9.19	1.53p. m	erzon Cont	ected: Kolly	Vehicle IN 1807
Date/Time	Action/lps	truction (/) Est	invale	
		MARK			
			ALG Mos	satrikhojaja o	- A-25/19/2019
9/9-	Reni	led via	mer	imen-	
10/10	618	y 85	6501	email unco	nfirm

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

Thelma Choo

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Date: 09 Sep 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : FBP9119A

TP Vehicle No

: SLD8891D

Accident Date

: 30/08/2019

Make

Attn:

: VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN

Assignment Date

: 06/09/2019

Date of Inspection : 06/09/2019

Est. Duration of Repair : 4.00

Inspection At

: CHEW GOON MOTOR (AMK)

BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A, #01-15/16 & 17, AMK AUTOPOINT

SINGAPORE 568047

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	12,553.30
Revised Amount	:S\$	9,535.90
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	529.20
Total	:S\$	10,065.10

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy	Ġ
		coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation.	

) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

(x) Other comments : Survey on "WP"

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

				AND ROK	Ag Sup		THE PARTICULAR	Sphis	
Main 0	5 Sep 2019		06 Sep 2019 11:54 Assign					New Assi Cancel Ca	
14	194	Ref	ference		Claim Details		Documen	nts	Show All
LAIM SUB	FOLDER DET	AILS				[Create	ed by insurer]		
nsured:		MA'LM BIN AMI		SABARUD	IN, 1D: T00305	318, Te	1: +6587985367,	Email:	
lain laimant:	LEONG DAR	RYL NOEL, ID:	58851053D						
ehicle Reg. io.:	SLD8891	D			Date of Loss:	30/08/2	019 09:00 - :59		
Taim Type:	TP / CMT	1904215			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DISMIN	C01006261 (TP, I	ire & Theft)	
ehicle Reg. lo. Insured):	FBP9119A				Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:				
epairer:	Chew Goon 64841626	Motor (AMK)	3lk 10 Ang Mo K	lo Industria	Park 2A, #01-15	5/16 & 17	, AMK Autopoint,	568047 Ang M	lo Kio - Tel:
andling nsurer:	1000,101 B. H. H. H.	4.5. M. C. M. S. C. M. C			3 P. C.	10110-0-1280-00	helma Choo - 63	22 4681]	
djuster:	LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 17/	09/2019]		
river/Custo ian Insured):		A'LM BIN AMIRUI LIAMD@0E00MIL		SARUDIN (1	8 / Male) , NRI	C: T00305	331B, Tel: +658	7985367 Ema	il:
dj Asg. Jemarks:	KELLY 6484	1626							
SSOCIATE	D MAIL REC	EIVED						View All	Compose Case Ma
here are no	mail for this c	ase.							
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASK	5-				View A	II Search Tasks	Create New	Task Complet

Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto)

From:

Chew Goon Motor(ad3) <ad3@chewgoonmotor.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 7 November, 2019 2:30 PM

To:

Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Veh No: SLD8891D ; Acc date: 30.08.2019

Dear Kenneth.

We propose lumpsum \$ 8,050.00.

Thanks & Regards,

Kelly

Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A, Ave 5 #01-15, 16 & 17, Ang Mo Kio Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6484 1626 Fax: 6484 0465

Sent from Mail for Windows 10

From: Chew Goon Motor(ad3) <ad3@chewgoonmotor.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, October 23, 2019 10:59:18 AM

To: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) < KennethKong@lkkauto.com > Subject: RE: Veh No: SLD8891D; Acc date: 30.08.2019

Dear Kenneth,

We have reaffirm the listed price with Kian Hua. Attached for your persusal.

We propose lumpsum \$ 8,050.00.

Thanks & Regards, Kelly

Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A, Ave 5 #01-15, 16 & 17, Ang Mo Kio Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1626

Fax: 6484 0465

Sent from Mail for Windows 10

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



2015 Herendes-Reng E-Class E198 Assempedie 1-6A (Mile





Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!



Hamilton Autorub Pte

YONG LEE SENG MOTOR PTE LT

Browse by Category

6 vehicles

Post an Act Advertiser Login

Ways of Solling

Volkswagen Sharan

Model

Depreciation

2014

Eng Cap

Mileppe Vein Type

Search Selection

Volkswagen Sharan

Price

\$12,550 /yr.

Any

18-Dec-2014

1.984 cc

80,000 km

Sort by Date Posted

20 results/page

Volkswagen Sharan 2.0A TSI

\$90,898

MON

hov

Available

Available

1 Owner, Low Mileage Done, Rare Powerful MPV With Good Value, Performance And Comfort For The Family! Trade In Welcome. Up To 90% Loan Available, Come With A Comprehensive 120 Points Check And 6 Months Warranty And 1 Free Servicing Package From MBM W.

Postect: 07-Sep-2019 Tags: 2014 volkswagen Sharan, 2014 volkswagen Sharan, volkswagen Sha



Volkswagen Sharan 2.0A TSI

\$82,000

\$12,110 /yr 19-Jun-2014 1.984 cc

96,000 km

MPV

Available

1 Owner With Low Mileage Donel Fully Maintained By Agent, Previous Owner Choose Volkswagent Authentic Mileage! Can Be Verified At Volkswagen! Your Number 1 Go To Choice For A Full-Size MPV! Nice And Powerful MPV To Drive In A VW GT1 Engine! In Very Well Main.

Posted: 05-Sep-2018 | Capr: 7014 Volkswagen Stiaran, 7014 volkswagen Stiaran, Volkswag



Volkswagen Sharan 2.0A TSI

\$84,000

\$12,130 /vr

29-36-2014

1.984 cc

90,000 km

MPV

Available

2 Owners, Fully Maintained By Agent, Both Use Volkswagen For Servicing, Can Verify At Volkswagen! Piece Of Mind Ensure You Get A Genuine KM Carl Last Servicing Done In Jan 2019, Your Number 1 Go To Choice For A Full Size MPVI In Very Well Maintained And Pristi.

Posted: 27-aug-2019 Tags: 2014 Volkswagen Shoran, 2014 volkswagen sharan, Volkswagen Shoran, volkswagen sharan, Volkswagen Shoran, sharan, Used Volkswagen



Volkswagen Sharan 2.0A TSI

\$85,500

\$12,900 /yr

28-Aug-2014

MPV

Available

CONTRACTOR

1.984 cc 58.809 km Full Sized German MPV Equipped With A 2L Turbo Engine And Mated To A Direct Shift Gearbox Ensuring You A Powerful Drive! Spacious Cabin For 7 Adults To Travel In Comfort! Flat Folding Individual Rear Seats Provide You With Endless Luggage Configurations For Your B.

Select By Performance Premium Selection

Fosted 24-Aug-2019 Tags: J014 Withmager Sharan, J014 Haksmager Warran, Waksmager Sharan, Haksmager sharan, User Volksmager, Sharan, Harran, User Volksmager



Mist-On/Wipe-Off Application For Convenience

3M Quick Wax recaptures that "just waxed" look, either for touch-ups between washes or streak-free drying after a wash.

Find out more!



Volkswagen Sharan 2.0A TSI

\$81,600

\$12,930 /vr

24-Feb-2014

1:984 cc

52,500 km

MPV

Available

Excellent Condition, Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner, View To Believe, Bank Loan/Loan/In House Loan Available! Trade In Most Welcomer Call/SMS/WhatsApp Our Friendly Sales Reps Today To Arrange For Viewing And Test Drive.

Posted: 24-3/4-2010

Tags: 2014 Volkowagen Sharan, 2014 volkowagen sharan, Volkowagen Sharan, volkowagen sharan,

Volkswagen, Sharan, sharan, Used Volkswagen



Volkswagen Sharan 2.0A TSI

\$84,800

\$12,190 /vr

13-Aup-2014

1.984 cc

90.118 km

MPV

Available

1 Owner With Low Mileage Donel Like New Your Number 1 Go To Choice For A Full Size MPV! 90% Loan Approval Rate. In Very Well Maintained And Pristine Condition, Full Service History Last Servicing Done In 28062019, Auto Siding Doors For Easy Access Needs, Spac.

Tal Huat Automobile

Tags. 2014 Volksmagen Stierer, 2014 Johnweigen stierer, Volkswagen Stierer, volkswagen stieren, Volkswagen Stierer, stieren, Utskinvagen Posted: 14-3/4-2019

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Price

Depreciation

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

sired ads

20 * results/page

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type; Owner ID: Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: Vehicle to be Exported: Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Model: Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year:

Vehicle Make

Engine No.:

Chassis No.: Maximum Power Output: Open Market Value: Original Registration Date:

Transfer Count: Actual ARF Paid:

First Registration Date:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: COE Category: COE Period(Years):

QP Paid: COE Rebate Amount: Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Sep 2019

Singapore NRIC

053D

SLD8891D No 10 Sep 2019 VOLKSWAGEN

SHARAN 2.0 TSI AT 7N14H3

Brown 2013 CCZ349235

WVWZZZ7NZDV026205 147.0 kW (197 bhp) \$40,035.00 16 Apr 2013 16 Apr 2013

\$48,049,00

15 Apr 2023 \$31,231.00

15 Apr 2023

B - Car (1601cc & above)

10 \$73.900.00 \$26.583.00 \$57,814.00

OK

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model: Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date: First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC

053D

SLD8891D

No

30 Aug 2019

VOLKSWAGEN

SHARAN 2.0 TSI AT 7N14H3

Brown

2013 CCZ349235

WVWZZZ7NZDV026205

147.0 kW (197 bhp)

\$40,035.00

16 Apr 2013

16 Apr 2013

1

\$48,049.00

Yes

15 Apr 2023

\$31,231.00

15 Apr 2023

B - Car (1601cc & above)

10

\$73,900.00

\$26,808.00

\$58,039.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Aug 2019

OK



MCGM19114841 / Chew Goon Mctor - AMK, ENTRY DATE & TIME: 30/18/2015 16:52 SUBMITTED BY: Law Yee Thong

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested perfect.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

400 400 40		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	30/08/2019 16:52	
Date Of Accident	30/08/2019 09:20	
Exact Location Of Accident	TAMPINES EXPRESSWAY TPE (PIE) BEFORE EXIT 1	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLD8891D	
Insured/Policyholder		

Name Of Registered Owner LEONG DARYL NOEL

NRIC No S8851053D

Email Address L.DARYLNOEL@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No. (LOCAL) +65-97760987 Alternative Phone No. OTHERS-97760987

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer VOLKSWAGEN

Model SHARAN 2.0 TSI AT 7N14H3

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5102784391

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LEONG DARYL NOEL

NRIC No S8851053D Date Of Birth 21/12/1988 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 09/03/2011

Driving Experience 8 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97760987

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97760987

EMail Address L.DARYLNOEL@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 984B BUANGKOK LINK #18-19

Postcode

532984

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

CHANGI N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 9 SIMEI STREET 2 , POSTCODE: 529914 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED POLICE REPORT NO: T/20190830/2050.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

PASS TO POLICE

Remarks/ Reasons:

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBP9119A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

MOTORCYCLE UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 15

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	
Name	UNKNOWN	
Approximate Age		
Injuries Sustain		
Injured person in which vehicle?	FBP9119A	
Were seat belts worn?		
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	YES	
Address		
Postcode		

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful miprepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the sentre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information act out in this [form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively seferiod to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lewyers/low firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any anguesis by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my dains. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their fawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Furposes
- (d) my Personal Information will also be sollected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (b) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stoted, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Tome

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centus Personnel's Signature

Name:

NBIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN		
11-11		
100	2	4-51088910
		B-FBP91191
	08/7/4/6	
-	0.8	8
÷ ×		
1 = 2/	TANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
	attach police report	
140	some point report	
ECLARATION We declare the firesoins	particulors are true in every respect.	Λ
O.K		Nez
dicyholder e Signature Ita B. Time:	Orwar's Signature Of driver is not the policyholder! State & Time:	Reporting Contre Personnel's Signature Name: Name:





1 of 4

Report No. T/20190830/2050

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914

Tel No: 1800-5872999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 30/08/2019 11:35			Vide Report No.: G/20190830/0087	Station Diary No.	
Informant's Particulars			WORLD BUSINESS OF	Account to the last of the las	
LEONG	f Informant DARYL NO		Address: APT BLK 984B BUANGKOK 532984	LINK #18-19 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8851053D			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97760987	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 30	Date of Birth: 21/12/1988	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language;	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Account Manager			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3A	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/08/2019 09:20	Type of Location Expressway
TPE (PIE) bef Lamp Post Nu Weather:	XPRESSWAY ore exit 1, lamppost 19 mber: 19	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Cloudy		LIV		
Cloudy Traffic Flow: Type of Collisi	-	Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d	Name of the last	STEATES IN	A STORY OF	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	Newson
FBP9119A	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	R15	Red	Condition	No of Passenger
01 000000				51555		U
SLD8891D	Car	VOLKSWAGO N	SHARAN 2.0 TSI AT 7N14H3	Brown	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	THE PARTY NAMED IN		a service and a service
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	In
		miculatico 140	Litertive	Expiry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

2 of 4 Report No. T/20190830/2050

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance							
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date			
SLD8891D	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5102784391	01/08/2018	15/10/2019			

Details of Perso	on Involved	ESTABLISHED NO.	SECOND PROPERTY.	Supplied to	1000	AND STREET OF STREET
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destria	Cross	ing: NA
Driver		BAKES IA	Union Control of the	acotrici	101035	allig. 14A
Name	LEONG DARYL NO	LEONG DARYL NOEL		ID No		S8851053D
Related Vehicle	SLD8891D (Car)			Contact No.		97760987
Hospital/Clinic NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 30/08/2019 at 0920hrs, I was driving my brown colored Volkswagon car bearing the registration plate number SLD8891D along TPE towards PIE exiting TPE near to exit 1. At that point of time, there was a silver colored Mercedes car that was travelling ahead of my car.

Suddenly, the silver colored Mercedes car swerved his car to the left side, I then applied brake immediately and managed to stop my car on time to avoid collison with the silver mercedes. Subsequently, I felt an impact from the rear of my car. I then alighted and make a check and found out that a red and black colored Yamaha R15 (FBP9119A) had collided onto my car rear left portion with his motorcycle front portion. The motorcylist was already lying on the road behind my car.

I have an in car camera installed in my car and was recording at that point of time.

I also make a check and found out that there was an accident that took place between a red colored Audi car (SMC2030E) and a blue motorcycle (FBP7953X) just in front of the silver mercedes car.

The other driver that was involved in another accident then called for police assistance and a passerby called for ambulance assistance.

Later traffic police came to the accident scene and recorded our particulars and also took the in car camera footage from my car. Amulance also came and attended to the 2 motorcyclists involved in the accident and both of them was conveyed conscious to the nearest hospital.

Due to the collison, my car left rear portion suffered scratches and the rear left ights were broken and there was slight dent.





Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPOR

Report No. T/20190830/2050

3 of 4

9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20190830/2050

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 ALVIN TAY MING WEI	/W
Signature Of Interpreter:	Determina
Not applicable	Date/Time: \ 30/08/2019 11:35
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt SHAHRUL NIZAM BIN SAMARRI Contact No.: 65476904	
Authentication Stamp	



Certificate of Insurance

: SLD8891D

: 01 Aug 2018

: 15 Oct 2019

: WVWZZZ7NZDV026205

: LEONG DARYL NOEL

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5102784391 Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 5\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS + \$5100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS ± N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP

: NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION - NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : LEONG DARYL NOEL

NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : HL BANK

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: THIS MARKETING INSURANCE AGENCY (00000572208)

Date of Issue

: 01 Aug 2018 11:49 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5 #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465 Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-AO

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Not Northonia CISM 836501.
Rusny Afra Pain Third Party

06.09.2019

Date:

ACCIDENT DATE: 30.08.2019

Specialised in Car Painting, Welding,

承接汽车烧焊喷漆及

数 量 Quantity	货 名 DESCRIPTIO		单 价 Unit Price	银 Amount 額 \$ cts.
	Estimate Cost of Repair to "Volkswa Claiming Against Your Insured Veh	agen Sharan" Reg. No. SLD8 . No. FBP9119A		
1pc 10pcs 1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc 2pcs 6pcs 1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc	Rear Bumper Clips Rear Bumper Brakcet LH Rear Bumper Sponge Rear Bumper Reflector LH Rear Bumper Reflector LH Rear Bumper Reverse Sensors Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Holde Rear Bumper Lower Diffuser Cover Rear Bumper Reinforcement Taillamp LH Taillamp Gasket Tailgate Tailgate Emblem Tailgate Badge "Sharan" Tailgate Badge "TSI" Tailgate Lamp LH Tailgate Lamp Gasket Tailgate Auto Lift Sensor Rear Wiper Arm Cover	0 ev ev 8 55-4	320.00 98.00	1,850.00 1,850.00 1,850.00 1,850.00 1,850.00 1,90.00 1,550.00 1,550.00 1,550.00 1,550.00 1,750.0
1pc 1pc	Tailgate Glass Sealant Tailgate Glass Fastener	Total party survey is on a "in thouse." No Rings I medicate of the survey. Supplementary Service must be you is subject to final process? I provide a Administrative by Reputition. Bignature: Discr.	Fritisian's begg.	10,653.30 12 50.00 12 50.00 13 50.00
	To Conduct Electrical Check, Repla System. To Transfer Tailgate Fitting & Acces		gram	30.00 150.00
			C/F	10,933.30

趙 源 摩 哆 Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5 #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465

Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-A0

To:	Sompo Insurance Singapor	re Pte Ltd	Policy No:	Third Party
_		1.1	Date:	06.09.2019
	ACCIDENT DATE: 30.08.20	19		
	ar Painting, Welding, ad Insurance Claim.	ESTIMATE		承接汽车烧焊喷漆及 代理各种车辆赔偿

银 Amount 额 Quantity DESCRIPTION Unit Price 5 cts. Estimate Cost of Repair to "Volkswagen Sharan" Reg. No. SLI 8891D Claiming Against Your Insured Veh. No. FBP9119A 10,933.30 B/F 120/ 160.00 To Dismantle / Refit Tailgate Glass 30 60.00 To Reseal Tuff Coating 400 600.00 Labour Charge - Panel Beating, Repairing Of Taillamp Panel, End Panel Rear N/S Fender & Parts Replacement 6001 800.00 To Spray Painting Affected Areas 12,553.30 Total:

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Su	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Sep 2019		06 Sep 2019 11:54 Edit Adj Rpt	Sep 2019 54 \$\$5,650.00		20 - 1 P. 20 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
. 9	Main	R	eference		iaim Det	ails		Document	3	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				10	Created t	y insurer]		
Insured:		NA'LM BIN AMI	RUDEEN ALIAS S.	ABARUDIN	ID: T00	305318	3, Tel: +	6587985367, E	mail:	
Main Claimant:	LEONG D	EONG DARYL NOEL, ID: S8851053D								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLD889	1D			Date of i			09:00 - :59 and 14 Days Fr	om LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / CM	TD1904215			Policy/Co Note No.	113	19MTMC0	1006261 (TP, Fir	e & Theft)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	FBP9119	A			Policy No (Claiman					
0 0	200000000000000000000000000000000000000				Excess:					
Repaireri	64841626	on Motor (AMK)	Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio	Industrial Pa	irk 2A, #0	1-15/16	5 & 17, AM	K Autopoint, 568	1047 Ang Mo K	io - Tel:
Handling Insurer:			ore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561	[Handled	by KEN	NNETH KO	NG] [Final	Rpt due 17	(09/2019)
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):	AMEERUL	NA'LM BIN AMIRU NAIM0030@GMAIL	DEEN ALIAS SABAR COM	UDIN (18 /	Male),	NRIC: T	00305318	, Tel: +658798	85367 Email:	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	KELLY 648	41626								
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	ew All Can	npose Case Mai
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				Vie	w All S	earch Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complet
	Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Hand	ier A	ssigned	i By	Completed On	Created	On Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SLD8891D (CMTD1904215)

[FBP9119A]

TP

LEONG DARYL NOEL

Aug 30 2019 9:00AM

[AMEERUL NA'LM BIN AMIRUDEEN ALIAS SABARUDIN]

Chew Goon Motor

U	sload Documents Up	bload Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brow	¥ 158
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/09/19 11:20	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	M
2	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
5	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	M
6	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	W
9	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	120
12	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
15	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	S
16	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	03/03/20 11:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Do	cumentation		1 per s	page V	₩.
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/09/19 11:02	Third Party E-filed GIA report(M)	0	Load PDF	
2	06/09/19 11:55	Pre-Repair Survey - AGREED LKK	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			_

Page 2 of 2 Merimen e-Claims https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 3/3/2020

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO19015799/KTF3E2

Date:

03/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

D19MTMC01006261

Claimant Vehicle

SLD8891D

Insured Vehicle No : FBP9119A

No: Date of Loss:

30/08/2019

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No: CMTD1904215

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLD8891D

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN, 2.0 TSI AT 7N14H3 (A) Engine No:

CCZ349235

Reg. Date:

16/04/2013 (Man. Year: 2013)

Chassis No:

WVWZZZ7NZDV026205

Colour

Metallic Brown

Odometer:

87021 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1984 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Goodyear 8 mm Goodyear 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Goodyear 8 mm Goodyear 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	10,753.30	5,874.08	4,879.22	45.37
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,800.00	1,230.00	570.00	31.67
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,553.30	7,104.08	5,449.22	43.41
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,650.00		
(S\$)	12,553.30	5,650.00	6,903.30	54,99
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	878.73	395.50	483.23	54.99
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,432.03	6,045.50	7,386.53	54.99

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/09/2019

Date Inspected:

06/09/2019 Inspected At:

Chew Goon Motor (AMK)

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #01-15/16 & 17, AMK Autopoint

Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

THE REPAIRER IS INFORMED ON THE REVISED AMOUNT BUT NOT AGREED WITH OUR RECOMMENDATION.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 Mar 2020)		
Parts:	M1-MPV	VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN 2.0 TSI AT 7N14H3 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:		i, no print-code for SLD8891D)		
Validity:	These estimated numbers with	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled/Cracked	1,850.00 FL	*1,024.10FL
2	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	180.00 FL	*90.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH	Serviceable	68.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	210.00 FL	
5	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	Cut	390.00 FL	*72.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER CORE LH	Serviceable	440.00 FL	*-FL
7	2		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSORS	Cut	640.00 FL	*640.00 FL
8	6		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDERS	Necessary	588.00 FL	*330.00 FL
9	1.		*REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER COVER	Dented/Cut	1,550.00 FL	*328.35 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	750.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*TAILLAMP LH	Broken	670.00 FL	*526.89 FL
12	1		*TAILLAMP GASKET	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
13	1		*TAILGATE	Bent	2,780.00 FL	*2,346.64 FL
14	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM	Necessary	170.00 FL	*170.00 FL
15	1		*TAILGATE BADGE SHARAN	Necessary	140.00 FL	*140.00 FL
16	1		*TAILGATE BADGE 2.0	Necessary	110.00 FL	*110.00 FL
17	1		*TAILGATE BADGE TSI	Necessary	95.00 FL	*95.00 FL
18	1		*TAILGATE LAMP LH	Cracked	490.00 FL	*490.00 FL
19	1		*TAILGATE LAMP GASKET	Necessary	38.00 FL	*38.00 FL
20	1		*TAILGATE AUTO LIFT SENSOR	Serviceable	520.00 FL	*-FL
21	1		*REAR WIPER ARM COVER (MISSING)	Not Consistent With The Impact	110.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
23	1		*TAILGATE GLASS FASTENER	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	e part. S=	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	11,937.00	6,518.98

Sub Total (S\$) 11,937.00 6,518.98 - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) 1,183.70 644.90

Total Parts (S\$) 10,753.30 5,874.08

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CONDUCT ELECTRICAL CHECK, REPLACE REVERS SENSORS & REPROGRAM SYSTEM	SE New	30.00	20.00
2	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTING & ACCESSARIES	New	150.00	60.00
3	TO DISMANTLE/REFIT TAILGATE GLASS	New	160.00	120.00
4	TO RESEAL TUFF COATING	New	60.00	30.00
5	LABOUR CHARGE-PANEL BEATING, REPAIRING OF TAILLAMP PANEL, END PANEL REAR N/S FENDER & P REPLACEMENT	New ARTS	600.00	400.00
6	TO SPRAY PAINTING AFFECTED AREAS	New	800.00	600.00
	Gross	Labour Cost (S\$)	1,800.00	1,230.00
	Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >